20t Annual Space and Missile Defense Symposium
Enabling Decisive Action in a Multi-Domain Environment
Agenda

Von Braun Center
Huntsville, Alabama
7 — 10 August 2017

MONDAY 7 Aug

1200 - 1700 Registration VBC South hall

1800 — 2000 Patron recognition / ice breaker = MG (R) Jim Rogers Arena Lobby




TUESDAY 8 AUG- Draft Agenda

TIME
0730-0830
0830-0840

0840-0930
0930-1015

1015-1045
1045-1145

1200-1315
1315-1330
1330-1445

1445-1515

1515-1700

1700-2030

PROGRAM/EVENT

Continental Breakfast

Welcome

Preparing Space, Cyberspace and Missile Defense in
an Uncertain World

Overcoming our Space Vulnerabilities

Morning Break

Developing capabilities in our core mission
areas to outpace all threats

Luncheon Speaker
ASMDA Scholarship Presentations
Enabling Decisive Action in the Multi-Domain

Environment

Afternoon Break

Multi Domain Battle Panel

Networking Event

SPEAKER

MG (R) Jim Rogers

General John E. Hyten
Commander, USSTRATCOM

General John W. Raymond
Commander Air Force Space Command

General Lori J. Robinson
Commander US Northern Command

General Mark A. Milley (*invited)
Chief of Staff, US Army

Mr. Richard P. DeFatta
President, ASMDA

Honorable James Mattis (*invited)
Secretary of Defense

Moderator:

LOCATION

BR Entrance
BR1,2,&3

BR1,2, &3
BR1,2, &3

Exhibits Hall

BR 2,&3

North Hall1 & 3
North Hall 1 & 2
BR1,2,&3

Exhibit Hall

BR1,2&3

North Hall




Wednesday 9 Aug- Draft Agenda

TIME

0730-0830
0830-0835
0835-0945

0945-1030

1030-1115

1115-1145

1200-1315
1330-1335

1330-1700
1335-1500

1500-1530

1530-1645

1700-1730

1745-1815

1830-2000

PROGRAM/EVENT

Continental Breakfast
Welcome

BMDS — A Capability for Global Defense

Space and Missile Defense - The Critical
Enabler to the Multi-Domain Battle

Morning Break

Joint and Combined Arms Concept
for the 215 Century

Open Lunch

Presentation of the Medaris Award
Technology Track
Industry Panel

Building Enablers for Decisive Action in A
Multi-Domain Environment

Afternoon Break

Next Generation Missile Defense Panel

1700-1730 Salute to the Warfighter

VIP Reception (Invitation only)

SPEAKER

MG (R) Jim Rogers
(*invited)
Director, Missile Defense Agency

LTG James H. Dickinson
Commander US Army SMDC/ARSTRAT

General David G. Perkins (*invited)
Commander, TRADOC

Jeff Gronberg
President, NDIA

See Technology Agenda

Moderator: LTG (R) Richard Formica
Panelist:

Moderator: Jess Granone;
Panelist:

LTG James H. Dickinson
Commander US Army SMDC/ARSTRAT
MG (R) Jim Rogers

Space & Missile Defense Dinner and Davidson Award Presentation

Speaker - Senator Luther J. Strange

LOCATION
BR Entrance

BR1,2&3

BR1,2&3
BR1,2&3

Exhibit Hall

BR1,2&3

North Hall 1 & 2

BR1,28&3

Meeting Rm 2
BR1,2&3

South Hall

BR1,2,&3

Lockheed Booth

Salon 1

North Hall



Thursday 10 Aug- Draft Agenda

TIME

0730-0830

0840-0845

0845-0930

0930-1000

1000-1145

1145-1200

PROGRAM/SESSION EVENT

0730-0830 Continental Breakfast

Welcome

Overcoming the Cyber Threat

Morning Break

Space & Missile Defense Technology
Development Panel

Closing

SPEAKER

MG (R) Jim Rogers

LTG Paul M. Nakasone (*invited)
Commander, US Army Cyber Command

Moderator: Mr. Tom Webber (* invited)
Director, Technical Center, SMDC

MG (R) Jim Rogers (Joined by 2018 Titanium Sponsor)

LOCATION

BR Entrance

BR1,2

BR1,2

Exhibit Hall

BR1&2

BR1&2




